
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

70 
62 
20 
17 
81 
98 
57 
88 
10 

827 
79 
44 
73 
14 
24 
54 
90 
68 
97 
12 
18 
61 
63 
35 
93 
87 
80 

Name 

Lubomír Světinský 
Matěj Matty 
Danny Luderer 
Honza Rieger 
Pavel Machulda 
Václav Zajíc 
Jan Matyáš 
Tomáš Mohelnický 
Tim Rädlein 
Libor Neckář 
Patrik Melichar 
Jacky Thalmann 
Martin Walther 
Tomáš Chabr 
Igor Lešinský 
Ondřej Hůlka 
Jeanette Siegert 
Sven Steinbach 
Markus Dietze 
Pavel Langer 
Heiko Werner 
Daniel Richter 
Jens Kaute 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Peter Benz 
Ingo Weiss 
Tom Flemming 

Class 

D5 

D4 

D4 

D1 

D4 

D5 

D1 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D3 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D1 

D3 

D3 

D1 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

Best Tm 

1:32.723 
1:34.786 
1:35.033 
1:35.776 
1:36.292 
1:36.498 
1:37.986 
1:38.991 
1:39.083 
1:40.357 
1:42.488 
1:45.201 
1:45.495 
1:45.499 
1:45.812 
1:46.991 
1:49.763 
1:52.121 
1:53.846 
1:55.521 
1:56.235 
1:57.761 
1:58.298 
2:02.482 
2:04.415 
2:05.758 

Diff 

2.063 
2.310 
3.053 
3.569 
3.775 
5.263 
6.268 
6.360 
7.634 
9.765 

12.478 
12.772 
12.776 
13.089 
14.268 
17.040 
19.398 
21.123 
22.798 
23.512 
25.038 
25.575 
29.759 
31.692 
33.035 

Best Speed 

163,532 
159,973 
159,557 
158,319 
157,471 
157,135 
154,749 
153,178 
153,035 
151,093 
147,951 
144,136 
143,734 
143,728 
143,303 
141,724 
138,145 
135,240 
133,190 
131,259 
130,453 
128,762 
128,178 
123,799 
121,876 
120,574 

- 

In Lap 

6 
3 
8 
8 
3 
7 
9 
9 

10 
3 
9 
3 
8 
7 
9 
3 
6 
4 
8 
1 
5 
1 
2 
3 
2 
5 
0 

Země/State 

CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 

Motorsport Světinský  
H K C  R a cing  -  R EXO N IX  
HKC Racing 
Rieger Motorsport 
H K C  R a cing  -  R EXO N IX  
GT2 Motorsport 
R.E. 
Chabrmotorsport 
Rädlein Racing 
Lander Racing team 
SAPE Motorsport 
Jacky Racing 
GF Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
ASK Formule Havířov 
Hůlka Motorsport 
Racing Team Siegert 
B & S Re nnspo rta b te i lung  
GF Motorsport 
GT2 Motorsport 
Team Werner 
Kaute Motorsport 
Kaute Motorsport 
Heidicke Motorsport 
PBR 
Renault Team Gorden 
Juppe Rennsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.10.2019 18:07:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace D 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:10:03 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2019 14:10 


